Cardano al Campo CR UISP Minicross - Epoca
SUPERPROMO

Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1

| 1 PIETRA G. | | 44 LESIARDO M.

Giro Tempo T. Giro 1 1'15.366 1'15.366
1 128080 1'28.080 2 217.969  102.603
2 2'40.283 1'12.203 3 3'19.766 1'01.797
3 3'50.232 1'09.949 4 4'20.942 1'01.176
4 4'59.510 1'09.278 5 5'22.479 1'01.537
5 6'11.588 1'12.078 6 6'26.554 1'04.075
6 7'21.712 1'10.124 7 7'28.202 1'01.648
7 8'31.459 1'09.747 | 114 QUARTI Y.

2 PAVONI M. | 1 1'24.162 1'24.162
1 1'13.343 1'13.343 2 2'32.419 1'08.257
2 2'15.903 1'02.560 3 3'40.116 1'07.697
3 318072  102.169 4 446520  1'06.404
4 4'19.632 1'01.560 5 6'10.762 1'24.242
5 5'21.392 1'01.760 6 7'18.156 1'07.394
6 623.408  102.016 7 824287  1'06.131
! 726522 103114 | 122 CAPOFERRIA.

6 MAFFINI L. | 1 1'16.948  1'16.948
1 1'28.697  1'28.697 2 2'19.340  1'02.392
2 239109 110412 3 322835  103.495
3 344.997  105.888 4 426434 103599
4 4'51.381 1'06.384 5 5'33.145 1'06.711
5 5'58.817 1'07.436 6 6'37.616 1'04.471
6 7'03.796 1'04.979 7 7'46.736 1'09.120
! 809007 105211 [ 259 BELLECATIC.

9 VENTURINI L. | 1 1'29.387 1'29.387

1 1'23.619 1'23.619 2 2'41.110 1'11.723
2 2'31.797 1'08.178 3 3'50.858 1'09.748
3 3'39.686 1'07.889 4 5'00.290 1'09.432
4 4'46.040 1'06.354 5 6'12.274 1'11.984
5 5'53.989 1'07.949 6 7'20.951 1'08.677
6 7'00.812 1'06.823 7 8'30.330 1'09.379
7 807.275  106.463

15 TONOLI T.
1 1'21.311 1'21.311
2 2'28.657 1'07.346
3 3'34.337 1'05.680
4 4'40.682 1'06.345
5 5'47.739 1'07.057
6 6'55.050 1'07.311
7 8'01.794 1'06.744

21 FRANCINELLI A.

1 1'25.965 1'25.965
2 2'35.866 1'09.901
3 3'46.382 1'10.516
4 4'58.335 1'11.953
5 6'10.391 1'12.056
6 7'20.238 1'09.847
7 8'29.562 1'09.324
38 MORETTINI M.
1 1'32.176 1'32.176
2 2'46.035 1'13.859
3 3'69.777 1'13.742
4 5'13.187 1'13.410
5 6'28.357 1'15.170
6 7'46.087 1'17.730

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato




